WINFIELD CRITERIUM AND SUMMERFEST 2021

Category Start
Women Cat 4/Novice & W Jr 15-18* 10:00 AM
Men Junior 15-18 10:35 AM
Open Cat 4/Novice 11:10 AM
Open Cat 3 11:45 AM
Masters 50/55/60+ Cat 1-4* 12:40 PM
Women Cat 2/3 1:40 PM
Open Cat 2 2:40 PM
Masters 40+ Cat 1-3 3:50 PM
Women Pro/1/2 5:00 PM
Local Event 6:15 PM
Open Pro/1/(2) 6:45 PM

Finish Duration

10:30 AM
11:05 AM
11:40 AM
12:35 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:50 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
8:15 PM

0:30
0:30
0:30
0:50
0:50
0:50
1:00
1:00
1:15
0:30
1:30

Food Trucks & Beer Truck from 11:30am-8:00pm @ Criterium event

located in the parking lots across from Creekside Park

Raffle for Trek Verve+3
electric ebike
donated by Prairie Path Cycle - value *3,100.

95.9 The River
radio station

remote

DIAMOND SPONSOR

broadcast from
10am to noon

prairie path cycles

Northwestern
Medicine’

SUNDAY JULY 18

For more info and race day updates

www.winfield100th.com
Races run from 10am to 8:15pm
(This is part of the Intelligentsia Chicago
Cup Race Series). The race route is
Winfield, Beecher, Summit, Washington,
and Garys Mill Roads with a finish at
Creekside Park. A Family Ride on part

of the course will also be offered.

(COVID-19 protocols in place)
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Trolley route to run from 11am to S5pm

Car Show 11am - 4pm at Prairie Trail Center
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(" PACE CAR PROVIDED BY JOE COTTON FORD )

’ Events Schedule

Times and Locations available at www.winfield100th.com

Winfield Farmers Market

Wednesdays Weekly June through October
» KOC Ronald McDonald Golf Outing - June 11
Riverwalk Phase 1 Dedication — TBA (July)
Centennial Old Fashioned Hymn Sing — July 8
The Winfield Criterium & Summerfest
& Incorporation Celebration — July 18

Run for Life — July 31

Tour de Winfield Bike Ride — August 1
Winfield Foundation Golf Outing — August 13
Winfield Good Old Days — September 10-12

Winfield Centennial Cider 5K Run — October 16
Halloween Haunted Cemetery Tour — October 31
Fashion Show — December 11

Sponsors Needed -
Show your Community Pride and Support!

Many sponsorship opportunities available starting from

$100. More details at www.winfield100th.com.

Donations are tax deductible — Winfield Foundation is a 501¢c3 organization

Winfield Criterium-Summerfest ad_Full page_REV-04_5-27-21

New, fun, ongoing

Winfield
Bicycle
: Decoration

The centennial commit-
ee has located many
- bicycles. We are

, seeking businesses,

Family Bike Ride

event T-Shirts, Logo on all signage,

| individuals or families
to decorate the
. bicycles to be

. displayed around town.

Please visit www.winfield100th.com regularly for
Centennial Celebration event updates. Like our Facebook
page for news: www.facebook.com/winfield100th.
Questions? Contact: Deb Moran (630) 471-4962 or
winfield100th@gmail.com

Winfield Criterium & Summerfest — July 18

$1,000 Sponsorship includes Radio time, Social Media
Shout-out, Logo on event T-Shirts, five complementary

Special mention by emcee during event, and a booth.
Winfield Foundation Golf Outing — August 13



